French Fries in a cone
Cheese Fries (Add bacon $1)
Parmesan Truffle Fries NEW!
Cheese Nachos

Large Beef Nachos Fully Loaded
(Fresh grounded Angus Sirloin)

Large Chicken Nachos Fully Loaded
(All natural Grilled Chicken)

Caesar Salad w/all Natural
Grilled Chicken

Chopped Buffalo Chicken Salad
Pomodoro Meat Ball Spaghetti NEW!
Grilled Chicken Alfredo Spaghetti NEw!

Fully Loaded Baked Potato (Add carne asada $2.50)
(Melted cheese, applewood bacon, sour cream, chives)

BEVERAGE)

Jungle Jaks Cup - Free Lifetime Soda Refills
Fountain Drink

(s) $2.50 (L) $2.75 (XL) $3.45 (Pitcher)
(M) $1.99 (L) $2.50 Refill Any Sizes
Smoothies & Iced Coffee

Can & Kool Aid

Bottled Drinks

Bud Light Draft (16 oz)

Beer Pitcher

Bottled Beer

F @2 czm G o

Icee

$3.45
$4.99
$4.99
$4.29
$9.99

$9.99

(5)$5.99 (L)$9.99

(5)$5.99 (L)$9.99

L XT)
$6.99
$4.99

$5.99+

$5.99
$1.50
$3.99
$1.50
$2.50+
$2.99
$11.99
$4.29
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RIS THEND

All Kid’s meals are served with one cup of soda (no refill

-— e = - -, e - — - - —

il

LAED-BURGERY-[AC-HOTDOG

Add Pitcher of Soda for $3.99 with any two items

Hamburger & French Fries (add bacon $1)
Cheese Burger & French Fries (add bacon $1)
Jalapefio Ranch Burger & French Fries

Jungle Jaks Burger & French Fries
(Grilled pineapple, cheddar cheese, lettuce & tomato)

Baguette Buffalo Chicken Sandwich & French Fries
(Topped with melted Mozzarella and Pepperoni)

Loaded Foot Long Hot Dog (Juarez Style) NEW!
Sirloin Tacos (4) & Baked Potato NEW!
Tacos al Pastor (4) & Baked Potato NEW!

N

Add Soft Served ice cream for $.99

&

2 Mini Burgers + Fries $6.99
Pomodoro Pasta NEW! (Add Meatballs for $1.50) $5.49
Alfredo Pasta NEW! (Add Grilled Chicken for $1.50) $5.49
Chicken Tender (2 pcs.) $5.99
Personal Pizza (Cheese) NEW! $6.49
Personal Pizza (Pepperoni) NEW! $6.99
Hot Dog & French Fries $4.29

Jangle Yaks Cup
Free Lifetime Soda Refills!

$6.99
$7.99
$9.99
$9.99

$7.99

$5.99
$6.99
$6.49

&




AL VALUE COrBlo

Serve up to 4 persons

Personal Pizza (Cheese or Pepperoni)
1. Medium Pepperoni Pizza + Pasta Plate NEW! $19.99 Fully Loaded Foot Long Hot Dog (Juarez Style)
(Pomodoro Meat Ball or Grilled Chicken Alfredo)

Fully Loaded Nachos (Beef or Chicken)

2. Sirloin Tacos Plate (12 pcs.) + Baked Potatoes (3 pcs.) NEW! $19.99
3. Sirloin Angus Cheese Burger Sliders & French Fries (8 pcs.) $19.99 Pomodoro Meat Ball Pasta
4. Jungle Jaks Sampler Platter $19.99 Tacos al Pastor

(6 wings, 4 jalapefio poppers, 4 onion rings, 4 mozarella sticks, french fries)

5. XL Pepperoni Pizza + Cheese Nachos $17.99
6. XL Pepperoni Pizza + Jumbo wings (10 pcs.) $24.99
7. XL Pepperoni Pizza + Fully Loaded Nachos (Beef or Chicken) $24.99
8. XL Pepperoni Pizza + Jumbo Wings (18 pcs.) $29.99

‘:,
OO0 CRomooeo0 @22 Personal 7" Medium 11" XL 16"
Cheese $5.99 $9.49 $13.49
Pepperoni $6.49 $9.99 $13.99
Unlimited Toppings $6.99 $11.99 $15.99

Toppings : mushrooms, pineapple, pepperoni, sausage, bacon, olives, jalapefios, ham.
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Peanut Free
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Soft Serve Ice Cream (Lactose Free) $1.65 Choose from:

Oreo Churros (add soft serve ice cream for $1) $2.99 - Mango Habanero - Buffalo - Smoked BBQ
Sopaipilla $4.99 - Hong Kong Firecracker - Lemon Pepper - Plain
Churro Donut (add soft serve ice cream for $1) NEW! $2.49

Funnel Cake Fries $4.99 Jumbo Chicken Wings

Fresh Made Cookie $1.00 (6) $7.99 (10) $11.99 (15) $15.99 (20) $19.99

Snacks & Candies $1.85+ Boneless Chicken Wings

Dippin’ Dots $3.99 (10) $9.99 (15) $13.99 (20) $17.99




