

APPETIZERS-PASTA-SALADS







	Jungle Jaks Cup - Free Lifetime Soda Refills	\$5.99+
	Fountain Drink (S) \$2.50 (L) \$2.75 (XL) \$3.45 (Pitcher)	\$5.99
E	Icee (M) \$1.99 (L) \$2.50 Refill Any Sizes	\$1.50
	Smoothies & Iced Coffee	\$3.99
	Can & Kool Aid	\$1.50
	Bottled Drinks	\$2.50+
	Bud Light Draft (16 oz)	\$2.99
	Beer Pitcher	\$11.99
	Bottled Beer	\$4.29











DELICIONS





Add Pitcher of Soda for \$3.99 with any two items

Hamburger & French Fries (add bacon \$1)	\$6.99
Cheese Burger & French Fries (add bacon \$1)	\$7.99
Jalapeño Ranch Burger & French Fries	\$9.99
Jungle Jaks Burger & French Fries (Grilled pineapple, cheddar cheese, lettuce & tomato)	\$9.99
Baguette Buffalo Chicken Sandwich & French Fries (Topped with melted Mozzarella and Pepperoni)	\$7.99
Loaded Foot Long Hot Dog (Juarez Style) NEW!	\$5.99
Sirloin Tacos (4) & Baked Potato NEW!	\$6.99
Tacos al Pastor (4) & Baked Potato NEW!	\$6.49



Hot Dog & French Fries







All Kid's meals are served with one cup of soda (no refill) Add Soft Served ice cream for \$.99



Jungle Jaks	Cup		
Free Lifetim	e Soda	Refills!	





\$4.29





Serve up to 4 persons

 Medium Pepperoni Pizza + Pasta Plate NEW! (Pomodoro Meat Ball or Grilled Chicken Alfredo) 	\$19.99
2. Sirloin Tacos Plate (12 pcs.) + Baked Potatoes (3 pcs.) NEW!	\$19.99
3. Sirloin Angus Cheese Burger Sliders & French Fries (8 pcs.)	\$19.99
 Jungle Jaks Sampler Platter (6 wings, 4 jalapeño poppers, 4 onion rings, 4 mozarella sticks, french fries) 	\$19.99
5. XL Pepperoni Pizza + Cheese Nachos	\$17.99
6. XL Pepperoni Pizza + Jumbo wings (10 pcs.)	\$24.99
7. XL Pepperoni Pizza + Fully Loaded Nachos (Beef or Chicken)	\$24.99
8. XL Pepperoni Pizza + Jumbo Wings (18 pcs.)	\$29.99



Personal Pizza (Cheese or Pepperoni)

Fully Loaded Foot Long Hot Dog (Juarez Style)

Fully Loaded Nachos (Beef or Chicken)

Pomodoro Meat Ball Pasta

Tacos al Pastor











	Personal 7"	Medium 11"	XL 16"
neese	\$5.99	\$9.49	\$13.49
epperoni	\$6.49	\$9.99	\$13.99
nlimited Toppings	\$6.99	\$11.99	\$15.99

Toppings: mushrooms, pineapple, pepperoni, sausage, bacon, olives, jalapeños, ham.









Peanut Free

Soft Serve Ice Cream (Lactose Free)	\$1.65
Oreo Churros (add soft serve ice cream for \$1)	\$2.99
Sopaipilla	\$4.99
Churro Donut (add soft serve ice cream for \$1) NEW!	\$2.49
Funnel Cake Fries	\$4.99
Fresh Made Cookie	\$1.00
Snacks & Candies	\$1.85
Dippin' Dots	\$3.99





Choose from:

- Mango Habanero
- Hong Kong Firecracker
- Buffalo TOP SELLER!
- Lemon Pepper
- Smoked BBQ
- Plain

Jumbo Chicken Wings

(6) \$7.99 (10) \$11.99 (15) \$15.99 (20) \$19.99

Boneless Chicken Wings

(10) \$9.99 (15) \$13.99 (20) \$17.99

